
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2017; Name= MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201702030000
42850

02/03/2017
12:22:01

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

40 16 Lot#:2 Book:40
Pg:16
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
2

201702030000
42850

02/03/2017
12:22:01

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

40 16 Lot#:1 Book:40
Pg:16
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
2

201707270002
70250

07/27/2017
01:52:43

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CUTHBERT
BRUCE
THOMAS

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201707270002
70250

07/27/2017
01:52:43

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CUTHBERT
BRUCE
THOMAS

Other:SEE
INST

201708140002
93520

08/14/2017
12:11:52

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WALTHALL
GEORGE P

3 52 Instr
#:20080407000
138700

Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:52
Sub:THOMAS
ADDITION OF
THE TOWN OF
ALDRICH

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:39 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:35 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:37 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:37 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:38 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:40 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY



201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:37 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:37 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201702030000
42850

02/03/2017
12:22:01

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201702030000
42850

02/03/2017
12:22:01

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETTE
FARMS
MARKET LLC

40 16 Lot#:12
Book:40 Pg:16
Sub:HAYESBU
RY
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
2

201708140002
93520

08/14/2017
12:11:52

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

3 52 Instr
#:20080407000
138700

Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:52
Sub:THOMAS
ADDITION OF
THE TOWN OF
ALDRICH

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:36 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Other:SEE
INST

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:36 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Other:SEE
INST

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:35 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:38 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:40 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201708160002
96980

08/16/2017
01:15:02

MARION BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

3 34 Instr
#:20151028000
375840

Lot#:39 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


