Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2017; Name= MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702030000 42850	02/03/2017 12:22:01	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC			40	16		Lot#:2 Book:40 Pg:16 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE 2
201702030000 42850	02/03/2017 12:22:01	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC			40	16		Lot#:1 Book:40 Pg:16 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE
201707270002 70250	07/27/2017 01:52:43	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUTHBERT BRUCE THOMAS						Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201707270002 70250	07/27/2017 01:52:43	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUTHBERT BRUCE THOMAS						Other:SEE INST
201708140002 93520	08/14/2017 12:11:52	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WALTHALL GEORGE P			3	52	Instr #:20080407000 138700	Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:52 Sub:THOMAS ADDITION OF THE TOWN OF ALDRICH
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:39 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:35 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:37 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:37 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:38 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:40 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY

201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES INC		3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:37 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES INC		3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:37 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201702030000 42850	02/03/2017 12:22:01	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC					Other:SEE INST
201702030000 42850	02/03/2017 12:22:01	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETTE FARMS MARKET LLC		40	16		Lot#:12 Book:40 Pg:16 Sub:HAYESBU RY COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE 2
201708140002 93520	08/14/2017 12:11:52	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY		3	52	Instr #:20080407000 138700	Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:52 Sub:THOMAS ADDITION OF THE TOWN OF ALDRICH
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY		3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:36 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY				Instr #:20151028000 375840	Other:SEE INST
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES INC		3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:36 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES INC				Instr #:20151028000 375840	Other:SEE INST
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES INC		3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:35 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES INC		3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:38 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES INC		3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:40 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201708160002 96980	08/16/2017 01:15:02	MARION BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES INC		3	34	Instr #:20151028000 375840	Lot#:39 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY